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Summary
of
Stores

Revenue,
and

Expenses

£

£

£

47,155

5,046

52,201

4,523

583

5,106

20,620

1,715

22,335

£
3,348475

£

£
3,348 475

Total
expenses

Total
store

revenue

72,298 80,848

7,344 7,614

79,642 88,462

3,823 4,237

3,823 4,237

Gross
profit

£8,550

£270

£8,820

£414

£414

3.
1

Total
tonnages

removed
Total
cost
as

above
Cost

per
ton

'onnages
removed 343,557£27,123

Is.
6-95d.

from
Wharf
in

6,053 £828
2s.
8-83d.

Overtime
Hours 349,600£27,951

Is.
7-19d.

89,189 £6,989
Is.
6-81d.

89,189 £6,989
Is.
6-81d.

Tonnages
received

into
store

Tonnages
delivered

from
store

4.

Summary
of

Tonnages
handled
in
Store

178,332

12,044

190,376

159,984

12,265

172,249

6,314 5,813

6,314 5,813

Total
tonnages

handled

338,316

24,309

362,625

12,127

12,127

Tonnage
in
store

8,501

6,98.1
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