CARGO CONTROL COMMITTEES OPERATING UNDER THE CARGO CONTROL EMERGENCY REGULATIONS 1942—continued

		Auckland.		<b>3</b>	Wellington.	
	Total to 31st March, 1946.	1st April, 1946, to 31st July, 1946.	Total to 31st July, 1946.	Total to 31st October, 1945.	1st April, 1946, to 31st March, 1947.	Total to 31st March, 1947.
	2. Summary of	2. Summary of Stores Revenue and Expenses	nd Expenses		The state of the s	
	બર	÷	<b>*+</b> }	¥1	+	4
Store expenses	47,155	5,046	52,201	3.348	:	3 348
Office expenses, 50 per cent. General expenses administration		583	5,106	475		475
ore space at 1s, 6d, square foot	20,620	1,715	22,335	-	:	:
:	72,298	7,344	79,642	3,823	:	3,823
Total store revenue	80,848	7,614	88,462	4,237		4,237
Gross profit	£8,550	\$270	£8,830	£414		£414
	Townsines venioned from Whent in Orestone House	d from Whout in	Oreations House		property for the first format of the first for	
oved	343,557	6,053	349.600	89.189		591
Total cost as above	£27,123		£27,951	£6,989	: :	£6,986
cost per ton	Is. 6-95d.	2s. 8·83d.	ls. 7·19d.	ls. 6·8ld.		ls. 6.81d.
	4. Summary of	4. Summary of Tonnages hundled in Store	l in Store			
Tonnages received into store Tonnages delivered from store	178,332	12,044	190,376 $172,249$	6,314 5,813	: :	6,314 $5,813$
Total tonnages handled	338,316	24,309	362,625	12,127	The state of the s	12,127
Tonnage in store	8,501	6,981		:		
	The state of the s					